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4th May 2026 (Monday)

5th May 2026 (Tuesday)

6th May 2026 (Wednesday)

Day Order-Friday. 

Day Order-Thursday.

Day Order-Friday. 

Remedial Classes for Even 
semester: Day 1

Remedial Classes for Even 
semester: Day 2

Remedial Classes for Even 
semester: Day 3

28th March 2026 (Saturday)

11th April 2026 (Saturday)

25th April 2026 (Saturday)

Farewell for 2026 
passing out Batch of 

all programs

Semester Break (Non-
Instructional Days)

Semester Break (Non-
Instructional Days)

6th May 2026 (Wednesday)

1st June 2026 (Monday) to
7th June 2026 (Sunday)

26th July 2026 (Sunday) to
4th August 2026 (Tuesday)

The next Academic Year 2026–27 will 
commence on 5th August 2026
(Wednesday). 
 
 

NOTE:

Program/ 
Semester

Registration and Orientation 
Programme for First-Year 
Undergraduate  Students

Registration and commencement of classes for 
the Even Semester of the Academic Year 

2025–2026 for all senior batches of UG and PG 
programs

Pre-Registration for the Even 
Semester of the  Academic 

Year 2025–2026 for all 
programs

Last Day of Instruction for all 
Undergraduate Programs for the 

EvenSemester of the Academic year 
2025–2026.

Declaration of Results of End-Term 
Examinations - Even Semester of

the Academic Year 2025-26 for all 
Undergraduate Programs.

LLB(B.A/ 
BBA/B.CoM)

Wednesday, 7th January 2026 
Thursday, 23rd October 2025  to 

Thursday, 30th October 2025 
Wednesday, 6th May 2026 Friday, 15th June 2026  

Schools UG/ PG

Commencement of classes for 
First-Year (Even Semester 

2025–2026) Undergraduate 
Students

Mid-Term Examinations for all 
Undergraduate Programs for the Even 

Semester of the Academic Year 
2025–26

End-Term Examinations for the Even 
Semester of the Academic Year

2025-26 for all  Undergraduate Programs 
including Lab Exams.

Presidency School
of Law

UG Wednesday, 7th January 2026 
Tuesday, 10th March 2026 to Saturday, 14th 

March 2026 
Thursday, 07th May 2026 to Saturday, 30th May 2026 

Event Date

Class Committee Meeting-I for SoL UG all batches   Monday, 16th February 2026 to Friday, 20th February 2026

Mentor- Mentee Meeting – I for SoL UG all batches  Monday, 23rd February 2026 to Saturday, 28th February 2026

Mentor- Mentee Meeting – II for SoL UG all batches  Wednesday, 15th April 2026 to Tuesday, 21st April 2026

Class Committee Meeting-II for SoL UG all batches   Monday, 20th April 2026 to Friday, 24th April 2026

Semester Break (Non-Instructional Days) Monday, 1st June 2026 to Sunday, 7th June 2026

Registration and Commencement of Summer Term Classes for SOL UG all batches Monday, 8th June 2026 

Mid Term Examinations for Summer Term 2025-2026 for SOL UG all batches Monday, 29th June 2026 to Wednesday, 1st July 2026

Last Instruction Day of Summer Term 2025-2026 for  SOL UG all batches Friday, 17th July 2026

End-Term Examinations for Summer Term 2025-2026 for all SOL UG all batches Monday, 20th July 2026 to Saturday, 25th July 2026

Semester Break (Non-Instructional Days) Sunday, 26th July 2026 to Tuesday 4th August 2026

Declaration of Examination Results for Summer Term 2025-2026, Make-Up Examinations, and 
Announcement of Eligibility List for Odd Semester 2026-2027.

Saturday, 8th August 2026


